
	
	

Put Your Best Technical  
Literature Forward and Get 
Targeted Leads Back
Establish thought leadership on the topics that matter most to your 
customers while generating leads at the same time. A World Oil 
White Paper provides you with the opportunity to gain exposure for 
your company's best technical information while also providing you 
with registration information of those who have downloaded it. Your 
literature will be placed on WorldOil.com as a PDF document behind 
a registration page that can include up to three custom questions to 
help you further classify each reader. Along with being listed on the 
WorldOil.com home page and White Paper section, the white paper 
will also be promoted through the monthly World Oil Featured White 
Papers email blast. World Oil White Papers are an extremely effective 
and cost-efficient way to promote your company's products and 
services.

Get started! Contact your local representative (see listings on back) or  
Andy McDowell, Sales Manager at +1 (713) 520-4463.

Program Details
	 •	 Listing on WorldOil.com home page (title and company logo)

	 •	 Listing on WorldOil.com White Paper section (title, company 	
	 	 logo and White Paper synopsis)

	 •	 A custom built registration form with up to three questions  
		  of the advertiser's choice alongside basic questions including 	
		  name, title, company, contact information, email address and  
		  contact preferences.

World Oil featured White Papers are promoted through email  blasts 
and e-newsletters. Leads will be provided in excel or csv format.  

Deliverables
	 •	 Company Logo (in jpeg or gif format)

	 • 	White Paper must be provided in PDF format along with the formal 
	 	 title and a synopsis of the White Paper (up to 50 words).

Custom Registration Page and the World Oil  
Featured White Papers email blast

WHITE PAPER PROGRAM

Home Page Presence Includes Logo 
and White Paper Title



o Yes. I want to place a white paper on WorldOil.com. 

Company or agency name:___________________________________________________________________________________

I understand that World Oil will bill ( o my company) ( o my agency) upon posting the white paper.

Company ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

Address �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

City ________________________________________________ 	 State ���������������������������������������������

ZIP _ _______________________________________________ 	 Country �������������������������������������������

Phone ______________________________________________ 	 Fax ����������������������������������������������

Name ______________________________________________ 	 Title ����������������������������������������������

Signature ______________________________________________________________ 	 Date����������������������������

Agency Name (if different from above)_ ______________________________________ 	 Phone ��������������������������

To get started, fax this form to: 
Cheryl Willis, Advertising Production Manager  |  Tel: +1 (713) 525-4633, Fax: +1 (713) 525-4615, E-mail: Cheryl.Willis@GulfPub.com

For questions about set-up or reporting, please contact:
John Polek, Senior Marketing Manager  |  Tel: +1 (713) 520-4474, E-mail: John.Polek@GulfPub.com

White papers will be posted on WorldOil.com 2–4 business days after receipt of signed insertion order and materials. 

Ron Higgins, Publisher

2 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1020

Houston, TX 77046 USA

Phone: +1 (713) 529-4301, Fax: +1 (713) 520-4433

Ron.Higgins@WorldOil.com 

WorldOil.com

North America 

TX
Don DePugh

Phone/Fax: +1 (713) 520-4435

Don.DePugh@GulfPub.com

TX, AL, DC, FL, IA, IL, IN, GA, KY, MD, MI, MN, OH, 
TN, VA, WI, and WESTERN CANADA

Andy McDowell

Phone/Fax: +1 (713) 520-4463

Andy.McDowell@GulfPub.com

TX, AR, AK, AZ, CA, CO, ID, KS, LA, MO, MS, MT, ND, 
NE, NM, NV, OK, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY

Bailey Simpson

Phone/Fax: +1 (713) 525-4660

Bailey.Simpson@WorldOil.com

CT, DE, MA, ME, NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, SC, VT, WV 
and EASTERN CANADA 

Merrie Lynch

Phone: +1 (617) 357-8190, Fax: +1 (617) 357-8194

Merrie.Lynch@GulfPub.com

Outside North America 

AUSTRALIA 
Brian Arnold
Phone: +61 (8) 9332-9839, Fax: +61 (8) 9313-6442

Australia@GulfPub.com

BRAZIL 
Alfred Bilyk
Brazmedia

Phone/Fax: +55 (11) 23 37 42 40, 

Cell: +55 (11) 85 86 52 59

Brazil@GulfPub.com

CHINA, HONG KONG 
Iris Yuen
Gulf Publishing Company

Phone: +86 13802701367 (China)

Cell: +852 69185500 (Hong Kong)

China@GulfPub.com

FRANCE, GREECE, NORTH AFRICA, SPAIN, 
PORTUGAL, SOUTHERN BELGIUM, AUSTRIA, 
LUXEMBOURG, SWITZERLAND, GERMANY

Catherine Watkins
Phone: +33 (0) 1 30 47 92 51, Fax: +33 (0) 1 30 47 92 40 

Catherine.Watkins@GulfPub.com

JAPAN
Yoshinori Ikeda
Pacific Business Inc.

Phone: +81 (3) 3661-6138, Fax: +81 (3) 3661-6139

Japan@GulfPub.com

INDIA
Manav Kanwar
Phone: +91-22-2837 7070/71/72 Fax: +91-22-2822 2803
India@GulfPub.com

INDONESIA, MALAYSIA, SINGAPORE, THAILAND 
Peggy Thay
Publicitas Singapore Pte Ltd
Phone: +65 6836 2272, Fax: +65 6297 7302
Singapore@GulfPub.com

ITALY, EASTERN EUROPE
Fabio Potesta
Mediapoint & Communications SRL
Phone: +39 (010) 570-4948, Fax: +39 (010) 553-0088
Fabio.Potesta@GulfPub.com

Korea 
D. S. Chai
Dongmyung Communications, Inc.
Phone: +82 (2) 391 4254, Fax +82 (2) 391 4255
Korea@GulfPub.com 

PAKISTAN 
S. E. Ahmed
Intermedia Communications
Phone: +92 (21) 663-4795, Fax: +92 (21) 663-4795

RUSSIA, FSU 
Lilia Fedotova
Anik International & Co., Ltd.
Phone/Fax: +7 (495) 628-10-33
Lilia.Fedotova@GulfPub.com

UNITED KINGDOM, NETHERLANDS,  
NORTHERN BELGIUM, SCANDINAVIA

Michael Brown
Phone: +44 161 440 0854, Cell: +44 79866 34646
Michael.Brown@GulfPub.com

Classified Sales
Gerry Mayer
Phone/Fax: +1 (972) 816-3534 
Gerry.Mayer@GulfPub.com

advertising sales offices

white paper program
2013 Insertion Order Form


